
BROWSE TOXICSITES.US
 

SEARCH YOUR ZIPCODE
  
FIND YOUR NEAREST SITE

 CONTRIBUTE
  

 SUBSCRIBE
   

 REVISIT

1
  
2
  
3

 
 
 

 

4

5

6

©2015. ToxicSites.us is a project by Brooke Singer. Funded by Open Society Foundations’ Documentary Photography Project. Poster by Matt Yu.

ToxicSites.us is an online data visualization and sharing platform for Superfund sites,  
the worst toxic sites across the us as declared by the Environmental Protection Agency.   


